2
At Tii Fiber Optics, we manufacture a wide variety of high-performance, fiber optic
enclosures, cable assemblies, pigtails, patch cords and accessories to facilitate
cost-effective interconnection of optical networks.  We are staffed and equipped to
respond to the growing needs of the fiber industry. Our newly expanded production
facility and dedicated sales staff specialize in quality fiber optic products.
Advanced processing equipment, available capacity and overall balanced focus of
Tii Fiber Optics has earned us loyal customers and distinguishes us from our

for buffer tubes and cable management with fanout kit securing points. LGX
compatible adapter plates or MTP modules. RoHS compliant and made in the USA.
Ordering Information
R M B 10
Fiber Type
R - Singlemode
K - MM62.5 OM1
C - MM50 OM2
S - MM50 OM3
11        12
Adapters
FC - FC
FA - FC APC
LC - LC
SC - SC
SA - SC APC
ST - ST
13
Pigtails & Splice Trays
N – None
5 – 250um
9 – 900um
R – 12 Fiber Ribbon
7          8         9
Fiber Ports
006
012
024
036
048
072
096
144
Chassis
1U2 - 1U 2 Plate
1U3 - 1U 3 Plate
2U4 - 2U 4 Plate
2U6 - 2U 6 Plate
3U8 - 3U 8 Plate
4UX - 4U 12 Plate
3          4            5
Factory Loading Options
Rackmount
Fiber
Distribution
Model # Description
RM1U2B 1RU Patch Panel Empty 2 Adapter Plate Capacity
RM1U3B 1RU Patch Panel Empty 3 Adapter Plate Capacity
RM2U4B 2RU Patch Panel Empty 4 Adapter Plate Capacity
RM3U8B 3RU Patch Panel Empty 8 Adapter Plate Capacity
RM4UXB 4RU Patch Panel Empty 12 Adapter Plate Capacity
RM-SPL-BKT-2 Splice Tray Bracket 2RU 2 Tray Capacity
RM-SPL-BKT-4 Splice Tray Bracket 3RU/4RU 4 Tray Capacity
RM-SPL-BKT-6 Splice Tray Bracket 4RU 6 Tray Capacity
TRAY7 Splice Tray 7 Inch 12 Fiber Single Fusion
TRAY8 Splice Tray 8-3/4 Inch 24 Fiber Single Fusion
LG1-xxxxxx-B LG1 Series Adapter Plates in Black (See LG1 Product Guide)
Tii Fiber Optics ● 5103 Pegasus Ct., Suite H ● Frederick, MD 21704 ● T: 301-874-4688 ● F: 301-874-4690 ● fibersales@tiinetworktechnologies.com
4
The LGX® Fiber Termination Panels provide connectivity up to 144 (288 LC) ports. Available loaded with
adapter plates, 250um, 900um or ribbon pigtails and splice bay. TSL shelves have been designed to
meet Telcordia GR-63 and GR-449 requirements and are best utilized in Central Office and Data Center
applications. 19” or 23” Rackmount with modular LGX rack & stack form factor.
Specifications
Enclosure RM3UWL RM4UWL RM5UWL RM7UWL RM8UWL RM9UWL RMXUWL
Property
3RU PATCH &
SPLICE
COMBO
4RU PATCH
5RU
PATCH
4RU PATCH

X - 5RU Patch 5RU Splice (250/900)
3
Ordering Information
       Factory Loading Options
TSL LGX Patch &
Splice Enclosures
5
Also available in multiple patch and splice panel configurations for applications up to 864 terminations,
see product guide MAMU Multi-Access Modular Unit.
Tii Fiber Optics ● 5103 Pegasus Ct., Suite H ● Frederick, MD 21704 ● T: 301-874-4688 ● F: 301-874-4690 ● fibersales@tiinetworktechnologies.com
The MAMU unit is composed of a stack of TSL termination shelves
and one splice shelf. Each TSL is equipped with connector panels
and fiber pigtails in either ribbon or 250um single fiber. Each splice
shelf is equipped with mass-fusion or single-fusion splice organizers.
All of the shelves are secured together in the factory, shipped and
installed as a single unit.
Includes factory loaded ribbon or MIC250um pigtails. Compatible
with 19” or 23”  LGX® rackmount. Can accommodate up to 864 mass
fusion or 288 single fusion configurations and is made in the USA.
Features
Ordering & Specifications
Multi-Access Modular Unit
6
Fiber Ports Connectors Height Model Number Description
OS-2 288 SC 15RU MAMU-5/5-288-RSC5
288 PORT SINGLEMODE SC 250um, (2) 144
PORT 5RU PATCH PANELS, (1) 5RU SPLICE
BAY, (6) 48 FIBER SPLICE TRAYS
OS-2 288 SC-APC 15RU MAMU-5/5-288-RSA5
288 PORT SINGLEMODE SC-APC 250um, (2)
144 PORT 5RU PATCH PANELS, (1) 5RU
SPLICE BAY, (6) 48 FIBER SPLICE TRAYS
OS-2
Ribbon
288 SC 13RU MAMU-5/3-288-RSCR
288 PORT SINGLEMODE SC RIBBON, (2) 144
PORT 5RU PATCH PANELS, (1) 3RU SPLICE
BAY, (2) 144 FIBER MASS SPLICE TRAYS
OS-2
Ribbon
288 SC-APC 13RU MAMU-5/3-288-RSAR
288 PORT SINGLEMODE SC-APC RIBBON,
(2) 144 PORT 5RU PATCH PANELS, (1) 3RU
SPLICE BAY, (2) 144 FIBER MASS SPLICE
TRAYS
OS-2
Ribbon
432 LC 15RU MAMU-4/3-432-RLCR
432 PORT SINGLEMODE LC RIBBON, (3) 144
PORT 4RU PATCH PANELS, (1) 3RU SPLICE
BAY, (3) 216 FIBER MASS SPLICE TRAYS
OS-2
Ribbon
432 SC 18RU MAMU-5/3-432-RSCR
432 PORT SINGLEMODE SC RIBBON, (3) 144
PORT 5RU PATCH PANELS, (1) 3RU SPLICE
BAY, (3) 216 FIBER MASS SPLICE TRAYS
OS-2
Ribbon
432 SC-APC 18RU MAMU-5/3-432-RSAR
432 PORT SINGLEMODE SC-APC RIBBON,
(3) 144 PORT 5RU PATCH PANELS, (1) 3RU
SPLICE BAY, (3) 216 FIBER MASS SPLICE
TRAYS
OS-2
Ribbon
864 LC 20RU MAMU-5/5-864-RLCR
864 PORT SINGLEMODE LC RIBBON, (3) 288
PORT 5RU PATCH PANELS, (1) 5RU SPLICE
BAY, (6) 216 FIBER MASS SPLICE TRAYS
OS-2
Ribbon
864 SC 35RU MAMU-5/5-864-RSCR

termination or fusion splice pigtails with tie down points for buffer tubes and cable management.
All are LGX compatible adapter plates or MTP modules and are made in USA.
Ordering Information
Factory Loading Options
Wall Mount Distribution Enclosures
Model # Description
WM1PBF Mini Patch Panel Empty 1 Adapter Plate Capacity & Splice Chip
WM2PBF 12-Port Patch Panel Empty 2 Adapter Plate Capacity
WM4PBF 24-Port Patch Panel Empty 4 Adapter Plate Capacity
WM8PBF 48-Port Patch Panel Empty 8 Adapter Plate Capacity
RM-SPL-BKT-4 Splice Tray Bracket 4 Tray Capacity (For WM2/4/8)
RM-SPL-BKT-6 Splice Tray Bracket 6 Tray Capacity (For WM2/4/8)
TRAY7 Splice Tray 7 Inch 12 Fiber Single Fusion
TRAY8 Splice Tray 8-3/4 Inch 24 Fiber Single Fusion (For WM8 Only)
LG1-xxxxxx-B LG1 Series Adapter Plates in Black (See LG1 Product Guide)
7
Tii Fiber Optics ● 5103 Pegasus Ct., Suite H ● Frederick, MD 21704 ● T: 301-874-4688 ● F: 301-874-4690 ● fibersales@tiinetworktechnologies.com
W M P F 10
Fiber Type
R - Singlemode
K - MM62.5 OM1
C - MM50 OM2
S - MM50 OM3
11        12
Adapters
FC - FC
FA - FC APC
LC - LC
SC - SC
SA - SC APC
ST - ST
13
Pigtails & Splice Trays
N – None
5 – 250um MIC
9 – 900um MIC
R – 12 Fiber Ribbon
7          8         9B
Fiber Ports
006
008
012
024
036
048
072
096
15 Options
L - Key Lock Installed
(not available on Mini)
153
Chassis
1 - 1 Plate Mini
2 - 2 Plate
4 - 4 Plate
8 - 8 Plate
WM1PBF
FET

- Integrated slack storage area
Specifications
Ordering Information
*Also available with factory terminated cable stub call for custom configuration
Property FET1 FET2
Product Series 169F 506F
Typical Ports 1 - 2 6 - 12
Splice capacity 2 12
Dimensions (in) 6.2 x 4.4 x 2.6" 10.3 x 10 x 3"
Cable entry ports 2 2
F E -
Fiber Type
R – SM G652D
N – SM BIF G657A/B
K - MM62.5 OM1
S - MM50 OM3
_     _
Adapters
LC - LC
SC - SC
SA - SC APC
Pigtails
N – None
5 – 250um
9 – 900um
R – 12 Fiber Ribbon
Fiber Ports
01 - 12
G_
Series
1 – up to 2 fibers
2 – up to 12 fibers
T _     _ _ _
Data Center Products
9
Tii Fiber Optics ● 5103 Pegasus Ct., Suite H ● Frederick, MD 21704 ● T: 301-874-4688 ● F: 301-874-4690 ● fibersales@tiinetworktechnologies.com
Trunk Cables
MTP/LC Cassettes
Duplex Patch Cords
Rackmount Patch Panels
• Micro Distribution Cable
• OFNP rated cable
• PWF A-B Polarization
• A-A polarization
• 2x4mm Zipcord
• OFNR rated cable
• 19/23” Rackmount
• Removable doors
• Flush mount options
Model Description
RM1U2B 1U RACKMOUNT 2 MODULE CAPACITY (24/48)
RM1U3B 1U RACKMOUNT 3 MODULE CAPACITY (36/72)
RM2U4B 2U RACKMOUNT 4 MODULE CAPACITY (48/96)
RM2U6B 2U RACKMOUNT 6 MODULE CAPACITY (72/144)
RM4UXB 4U RACKMOUNT 12 MODULE CAPACITY (144/288)
Type MM50 OM-3 Singlemode OS-2
LC/LC S2Z2RA-LCLCxxxMC R2Z2R9-LCLCxxxMC
LC/SC S2Z2RA-LCSCxxxMC R2Z2R9-LCSCxxxMC
Fibers MM50 OM-3 Singlemode OS-2
12 MFM-S12LCBA MFM-R12LCBA
24 MFM-S24LCBA MFM-R24LCBA
Fibers MM50 OM-3 Singlemode OS-2
12 SBD5PA-TPTPxxxF-B RBD5P9-TPTPxxxF-B
24 SFD5PA-TPTPxxxF-BPE RFD5P9-TPTPxxxF-BPE
48 SJD5PA-TPTPxxxF-BPE RJD5P9-TPTPxxxF-BPE
72 SLD5PA-TPTPxxxF-BPE RLD5P9-TPTPxxxF-BPE
144 SPD5PA-TPTPxxxF-BPE RPD5P9-TPTPxxxF-BPE
MTP/MPO based plug in cassettes for high
density fiber distribution.  Factory terminated
MTP trunk cables and MTP modules provide the
highest density and will reduce installation labor
costs up to 75%

16
Tii Fiber Optics ● 5103 Pegasus Ct., Suite H ● Frederick, MD 21704 ● T: 301-874-4688 ● F: 301-874-4690 ● fibersales@tiinetworktechnologies.com
Single Fiber Simplex Ordering Information:
N
End A
FC - FC
FA - FC APC
LC - LC
LA - LC APC
SC - SC
SA - SC APC
ST - ST
Length
3 digit
ex.  001 = 1
UOM
F - Feet
M - Meters
Jacket Color
1 - Blue (Std)
9 - Yellow
1 S 2 R _ _   _
End B
FC - FC
FA - FC APC
LC - LC
LA - LC APC
SC - SC
SA - SC APC
ST - ST
NA - Pigtail
_   _ _   _   _ _
Two Fiber Duplex Zip Cordage Ordering Information:
N
End A
FC - FC
FA - FC APC
LC - LC
LA - LC APC
SC - SC
SA - SC APC
ST - ST
Length
3 digit
ex.  001 = 1
UOM
F - Feet
M - Meters
Jacket Color
1 - Blue (Std)
9 - Yellow
2 Z 2 R _ _   _
End B
FC - FC
FA - FC APC
LC - LC
LA - LC APC
SC - SC
SA - SC APC
ST - ST
NA - Pigtail
_   _ _   _   _ _
Tight Buffer Distribution 2-24 Fiber
Indoor tight buffer 900um distribution cable,
designed for routing inside buildings, data centers,
telecommunications rooms and work stations.
Available in both riser and plenum rated jackets.
Assemblies available with 2mm furcation tubing
installed for direct equipment terminations without
the use of additional patch panels.
17
Tii Fiber Optics ● 5103 Pegasus Ct., Suite H ● Frederick, MD 21704 ● T: 301-874-4688 ● F: 301-874-4690 ● fibersales@tiinetworktechnologies.com
D1
1 Mode
R - Singlemode
K - MM62.5 OM1
C - MM50 OM2
S - MM50 OM3
8        9 10       119
8-11 Connectors
FC - FC
FA - FC APC
LC - LC
LA - LC APC
SC - SC
SA - SC APC
ST - ST
NA - Pigtail
1512       13      14
12-14 Length
3 digit
ex.  001 = 1
15 UOM
F - Feet
M - Meters
2
2 Fibers
2 - 2
4 - 4
6 - 6
B - 12
F - 24
6